
County Supervising Judge Program Director
Allen Hon. Frances C. Gull Jeffrey R. Yoder 

Allen Superior Court
Phone: (260) 449-7464

Allen Superior Court, Criminal Division 
Services
100 West Columbia Street
Fort Wayne, Indiana  46802
Phone: 260-449-7134
jeff.yoder@allensuperiorcourt.us

Associates:
Rachael Wagner
Rachael.Wagner@allensuperiorcourt.us

Bartholomew Hon. Jonathan L. Rohde Stacey P. Harry 

Bartholomew Superior Court 2
Phone: (812) 565-5654

Associates:
David Nowak

Bartholomew County Court Services
555 First Street
Columbus, Indiana  47201
Phone: 812-379-1640
sharry@bartholomew.in.gov

Boone Hon. Bruce E. Petit Katie DeVries 

Boone Superior Court 2
Phone: (765) 482-6502

Boone County Courts Intervention 
Services
127 W. Main Street, Suite 200
Lebanon, Indiana  46052-2151
Phone: 765-482-6505
kdevries@co.boone.in.us

Cass Hon. James K. Muehlhausen Steve Snyder 

Cass Superior Court 1
Phone: (574) 753-7735

Cass County Alcohol & Drug Program
1712 Dividend Dr.
Logansport, Indiana  46947
Phone: 574-739-1330
snyder4314@comcast.net

Clark Hon. Lisa Glickfield Robert Clements 

Clark Circuit Court 3
Phone: (812) 285-6317

Associates:
Hon. Vicki Carmichael

Clark County Alcohol & Drug Services
501 E. Court Avenue, Room 218
Jeffersonville, Indiana  47130-4029
Phone: 812-285-6322
bclements@clarkcounty.in.gov

Associates:
Elizabeth Starck
estarck@clarkcounty.in.gov

Crawford Hon. Justin B. Mills Kali D. Walls 

Crawford Circuit Court
Phone: (812) 338-3113

Crawford County Court Alcohol and Drug 
Program
717 E State Road 64
English, Indiana  47118
Phone: (812) 338-3318
kwalls@orangecounty.in.gov
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County Supervising Judge Program Director
Dearborn Hon. Sally A. McLaughlin Amber Hohman 

Dearborn Superior Court 2
Phone: (812) 537-8800

Dearborn County Alcohol & Drug Program
215 W. Williams Street
Lawrenceburg, Indiana  47025
Phone: 812-532-3255
ahohman@dearborncounty.in.gov

DeKalb Hon. Adam C. Squiller Ryan H. Hull 

DeKalb Superior Court 1
Phone: (260) 925-4723

Dekalb County Alcohol & Drug Program
215 E. 9th Street Suite 200
Auburn, Indiana  46706
Phone: 260-925-2400
RHull@co.dekalb.in.us

Delaware Hon. John M. Feick Catherine Greenwalt 

Delaware Circuit Court 4
Phone: (765) 747-7770

Delaware County Community Corrections
225 North Hight Street, Suite 1
Muncie, Indiana  47305
Phone: 765-747-7825
cgreenwalt@co.delaware.in.us

Associates:
Jayne Meranda
jmeranda@co.delaware.in.us

Fulton Hon. Gregory L. Heller Andrew N. Holland 

Fulton Superior Court
Phone: (574) 223-3506

Associates:
Hon. Christopher Lee

Fulton County Probation
200 East 8th Street
Rochester, Indiana  46975
Phone: 574-223-4345
aholland@co.fulton.in.us

Gibson Hon. Robert D. Krieg Jodi C. Luttrull 

Gibson Superior Court
Phone: (812) 386-6237

Gibson Superior Court Alcohol & Drug 
Program
108 E. State Street, Ste 1
Princeton, Indiana  47670
Phone: 812-386-6238
jluttrull@gibsoncounty-in.gov

Grant Hon. Jason D. McVicker Maria Schultz 

Grant Superior Court 3
Phone: (765) 668-8123

Grant County Correctional Services
501 S. Adams Street, Basement
Marion, Indiana  46953
Phone: 765-662-9861 ext. 4229
mschultz@grantcounty.in.gov

Greene Hon. Dena A. Martin Nicole Noel 

Greene Superior Court
Phone: (812) 384-3492

Greene County A&D Services
1 E. Main Street, Room 55, Greene 
County Courthouse
Bloomfield, Indiana  47424
Phone: 812-384-2047
nicole.noel@co.greene.in.us
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County Supervising Judge Program Director
Hamilton Hon. David K. Najjar Emily Christine Boles 

Hamilton Superior Court 5
Phone: (317) 776-8260

Hamilton County CARE
18100 Cumberland Road
Noblesville, Indiana  46060
Phone: 317-776-7672
emily.boles@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Hancock Hon. Dan E. Marshall Wilann Beeson 

Hancock Superior Court 2
Phone: (317) 477-1115

Hancock Substance Abuse Program
9 E. Main Street, Courthouse Room 110
Greenfield, Indiana  46140
Phone: (317) 477-1160
wilann.beeson@hancockin.gov

Harrison Hon. Joseph L. Claypool Jeff Skaggs 

Harrison Superior Court
Phone: (812) 738-8141

Harrison County Alcohol & Drug Program
1445 Gardner Lane St., Ste 3023
Corydon, Indiana  47112
Phone: 812-738-8214
jeffs@harrisonsuperior.in.gov

Hendricks Hon. Stephenie D. LeMay-Luken Chad Boruff 

Hendricks Superior Court 5
Phone: (317) 718-6169

Hendricks Superior Courts Prob
101 W. Marion Street
Danville, Indiana  46122
Phone: 317-745-9247
cboruff@co.hendricks.in.us

Henry Hon. David L. McCord Clifford Reynolds 

Henry Circuit Court 3
Phone: (765) 521-2554

Henry County Court Services
1570 Apple Street
Greenfield, Indiana  46140
Phone: 317-467-1508
ADEC1122@aol.com

Howard Hon. Douglas A. Tate Laura Rood 

Howard Superior Court 3
Phone: (765) 456-2220

Howard County Court A&D Service 
Program
104 N. Buckeye, Courthouse Room 12
Kokomo, Indiana  46901
Phone: 765-456-2224
laura.rood@howardcountyin.gov

Jackson Hon. AmyMarie Travis Tara Hetterich 

Jackson Superior Court 1
Phone: (812) 522-9677

Jackson County A&D Program
220 E. Walnut Street, Suite 238
Brownstown, IN, Indiana  47220
Phone: 812-358-6154
thetterich@jacksoncounty.in.gov

Johnson Hon. Andrew K. Foster Corinna Lock 

Johnson/Greenwood City Court Greenwood City Court A&D Prog
186 Surina Way
Greenwood, Indiana  46143
lockc@greenwood.in.gov
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County Supervising Judge Program Director
Johnson Hon. Peter D. Nugent Shannon Barrick 

Johnson Superior Court 2
Phone: (317) 346-4420

Johnson County Alcohol & Drug Services
101 E Jefferson Street
Franklin, Indiana  46131
Phone: 317-346-4689
sbarrick@jdc.co.johnson.in.us

Knox Hon. Brian M. Johnson Joseph M. Williams 

Knox Superior Court 2
Phone: (812) 882-4962

Knox County A&D Referral Program
620 Busseron Street
Vincennes, Indiana  47591
Phone: 812-882-1530
jwilliams@knoxcounty.in.gov

LaGrange Hon. Lisa M. Bowen-Slaven Kryston Hartzler 

LaGrange Superior Court
Phone: (260) 499-6364

Addictions Recovery Centers of Indiana
111 West Spring Street Ste. 6
LaGrange, Indiana  47671
Phone: 260-463-2999
kharcenters@gmail.com

Lake Hon. Nicholas J. Schiralli Yasmin Whittemore 

Lake Superior Court, County Division 1
Phone: (219) 755-3570

LADOS Division 1
2450 W. 93rd Avenue
Crown Point, Indiana  46307
Phone: 219-755-3013
whittyx@lakecountyin.org

Hon. Sheila M. Moss Amanda Regelin-Borsits 

Lake Superior Court, County Division 2
Phone: (219) 755-3580

LADOS Division 2
2450 W. 93rd Avenue
Crown Point, Indiana  46307
Phone: 219-755-3013
borsiak@lakecountyin.org

LaPorte Hon. Jeffrey L. Thorne Debra LeRoy 

LaPorte Superior Court 3
Phone: (219) 326-6808 2237

LaPorte County A&D Services (LADS)
813 Lincolnway, Suite 107
LaPorte, Indiana  46350
Phone: 219-326-6808
dleroy@laportecounty.org

Lawrence Hon. Robert R. Cline Gene E. Kempf 

Lawrence Superior Court 2
Phone: (812) 275-4161

Lawrence County ADAPT
918 16th Street, Suite 800
Bedford, Indiana  47421
Phone: 812-275-3605
gkempf@lawrencecounty.in.gov

Marion Hon. Angela Dow Davis Sharyl F. Ramsey 

Marion Superior Court 27
Phone: (317) 327-3528

Associates:
Hon. Helen Marchal

Marion Superior Court A&D Service
3115 Southeastern Avenue, Suite 100
Indianapolis, Indiana  46203
Phone: 317-931-8238
sharyl.ramsey@indy.gov
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County Supervising Judge Program Director
Marshall Hon. Dean A. Colvin Christie Johnson 

Marshall Superior Court 2
Phone: (574) 935-8760

MCDAP
112 W. Jefferson Street
Suite 102
Plymouth, Indiana  46563
Phone: 574-935-8782
christiej@co.marshall.in.us

Miami Hon. Jacob D. Winkler Mandy K. Mavrick 

Miami Superior Court 2
Phone: (765) 472-3901 ext.1390

Miami County Probation
25 Court Street
Peru, Indiana  46970
Phone: 765-473-9861
mmavrick@miamicountyin.gov

Monroe Hon. MaryEllen Diekhoff Dorthy Perrotte 

Monroe Circuit Court 5
Phone: (812) 349-2635

Monroe Circuit Court Alcohol and Drug 
Program
214 W. 7th Street, Suite 200
Bloomington, Indiana  47404
Phone: 812-349-2645
dperrotte@co.monroe.in.us

Associates:
Anthony Williams
awilliams@co.monroe.in.us

Montgomery Hon. Daniel G. Petrie Jennifer York 

Montgomery Superior Court 2
Phone: (765) 364-6455

Montgomery Co. Court Referral Program
307 Binford Street
Crawfordsville, Indiana  47933
Phone: 765-362-8600
jennifer.york@montgomerycounty.in.gov

Morgan Hon. Brian H. Williams Brian C. Foley 

Morgan Superior Court 2
Phone: (765) 349-5051

Morgan County Probation
65 N. Jefferson Street
Martinsville, Indiana  46151
Phone: 765-342-1082
bfoley@morgancounty.in.gov

Associates:
Erik Burns
eburns@morgancounty.in.gov

Noble Hon. Michael J. Kramer Danyel Wagner 

Noble Circuit Court
Phone: (260) 636-2129

Noble Superior Court A&D
101 N. Orange Street Room 110
Albion, Indiana  46701
Phone: 260-636-2900
dwagner@nobleco.us
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County Supervising Judge Program Director
Orange Hon. Debra S. Andry Kali D. Walls 

Orange Superior Court
Phone: (812) 723-2403

Orange County Courts Alcohol and Drug 
Program
205 E. Main Street, Suite 16
Paoli, Indiana  47454
Phone: 812-723-7147
kwalls@orangecounty.in.gov

Porter Hon. Michael J. Drenth Tammy O'Neill 

Porter Superior Court 3
Phone: (219) 759-8232

Porter County A&D Offender Service
1356 W. Lincolnway
Valparaiso, Indiana  46385
Phone: 219-462-1127
tammy.oneill@pactchangeslives.com

Associates:
Samantha Cowser
samantha.cowser@pactchangeslives.com

Putnam Hon. Denny D. Bridges Teresa Parrish 

Putnam Superior Court
Phone: (765) 653-2658

Putnam County Substance Abuse 
Program
1 W Washington St
First Floor, Courthouse
Greencastle, Indiana  46135
Phone: 765-653-0224
tparrish@putnamcourts.in.gov

Scott Hon. Jason M. Mount Stephanie Smith 

Scott Circuit Court
Phone: (812) 752-8430

Scott County A&D Program
1 East McClain, Suite G20
Scottsburg, Indiana  47170
Phone: 812-752-8480
stephanie.moffatt@scottcounty.in.gov

Shelby Hon. David N. Riggins Melissa L. Gharst 

Shelby Superior Court 2
Phone: (317) 392-6340

Shelby County A&D Program
818 Elston Drive
Shelbyville, Indiana  46716
Phone: 317-392-6490
mgharst@co.shelby.in.us

St. Joseph Hon. John E. Broden Kristin Fee 

St. Joseph Circuit Court
Phone: (574) 235-9551

St. Joseph County Court Substance 
Abuse Program
227 W. Jefferson Blvd. 4th Floor
South Bend, Indiana  46601-1518
Phone: 574-235-9565
KFee@sjcindiana.com

Steuben Hon. William C. Fee Tara Huisman 

Steuben Superior Court
Phone: (260) 668-1000 2600

Steuben County Probation
205 S. Martha
Suite 201
Angola, Indiana  46703
Phone: 260-668-1000 ext. 3000
thuisman@co.steuben.in.us
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County Supervising Judge Program Director
Tippecanoe Hon. Mathew S. Sandy David M. Hullinger 

Tippecanoe Superior Court 4
Phone: (765) 423-9266

Tippecancoe County Court Services
301 Main Street, 4th Floor
Lafayette, Indiana  47901
Phone: 765-423-1172
dhullinger@tippecanoe.in.gov

Vanderburgh Hon. Robert J. Pigman William C. Wells 

Vanderburgh Superior Court
Phone: (812) 435-5409

Vanderbugh County DADS
201 NW Martin Luther King Blvd
Suite S239
Evansville, Indiana  47708
Phone: 812-435-5775
wwells@vanderburghgov.org

Wabash Hon. Benjamin D. R. Vanderpool Danelle Aspinwall 

Wabash Superior Court
Phone: (260) 563-0661

Wabash County A&D Court Program
91 West Hill Street
Wabash, Indiana  46992
Phone: 260-563-8466
daspinwall@wabashcounty.in.gov

Warrick Hon. Kristina Hamby Weiberg Laura Johnson 

Warrick Superior Court 1
Phone: (812) 897-6140

Warrick County A&D Program
166 W. State Road 62
Boonville, Indiana  47601
Phone: 812-897-6140
ljohnson@warrickcounty.gov

Washington Hon. Dustin L. Houchin Ms. MeriBeth Adams-Wolf 

Washington Superior Court
Phone: (812) 883-4949

Washington County A&D Program
400 E. Spring Street
New Albany, Indiana  47150
Phone: 812-945-3400
mbadamswolf@ourplaceinc.org

White Hon. Brad A. Woolley Carolyn Vantwoud 

White Superior Court
Phone: (574) 583-1548

White County A&D Court Service 
Program
110 North Main St., P.O. Box 230
Monticello, Indiana  47960
Phone: 574-583-8938
carolyn.vantwoud@whitecounty.in.gov

Whitley Julie Jensen-Kelley 

Whitley Superior Court A&D Program
351 W. Plaza Drive
Columbia City, Indiana  46725-1024
Phone: 260-248-3149
jjensenkelley@whitleygov.com
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